EB/LD

1.1	moves to amend S.F. No. 2427; H.F. No. 2790, as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 31, delete "must" and insert "may"
1.3	Page 2, line 34, delete "required" and insert "specified"
1.4	Page 3, line 6, delete " <u>These</u> "
1.5	Page 3, line 7 delete "amounts are to" and insert "If the employer chooses to make
1.6	the payment specified in this subdivision, payment shall "
1.7	Page 3, line 9, delete "may" and insert "shall"
1.8	Page 4, delete lines 5 to 14 and insert:

1.9 "EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective the day following final enactment."